Acasa si stil de viata / Interior / Textile de baie

Ukiyo Hisako AWARE™ 4 Seasons towel/blanket

100x180

SKU: TP1P453.805
Categorie: Acasa si stil de viata
Disponibilitate: In stoc (727)

Our most luxurious and versatile towel. The perfect travel companion in any circumstance.
This towel contains 22% recycled cotton and is super soft and silky to the touch. With
AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled cotton. You can use it for almost
anything, such as the beach, travelling, sauna, swimming pool, camping, sports, as a beach
towel, bath towel, scarf, pareo, yoga towel, blanket, as a wrap for your child - you name it.

Perfect for sofas and dressing beds, the Hisako throws are also wonderful for sunbathing on or
using as a machine-washable picnic blanket. These four seasons hammam towels are quick- @
drying, mould resistant and incredibly easy to clean making them a brilliant choice for allergy

7.25 KG

sufferers, red wine lovers and beachgoers. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be

donated to Water.org. Machine washable. Made in Portugal.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:

Ukiyo Hisako AWARE™ 4 Seasons towel/blanket 100x180

Current, Outlet

Ukiyo

black, green, grey, navy, pink
Cotton, Recycled cotton
true

539, 5555, 7521, Black, Cool Grey 6
1

180 x 100 x 1 cm

600

603

46

34

4

46x34x4cm

60

40

40

60 x 40 x 40 cm

9,6

10,9

16

200

120

10

200 x 120 mm

Embroidery, Leather badge
Embroidery

Embroidery

towel

true

#003049, #3D332B, #779182, #B5B2AA, #CCAE9C
180

100

PRT



