Ukiyo Hisako AWARE™ 4 Seasons towel/blanket 100x180

SKU: TP1P453.805 Categorie: Acasă și stil de viață **Disponibilitate:** În stoc (727)

Our most luxurious and versatile towel. The perfect travel companion in any circumstance. This towel contains 22% recycled cotton and is super soft and silky to the touch. With AWARE $^{\text{TM}}$ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled cotton. You can use it for almost anything, such as the beach, travelling, sauna, swimming pool, camping, sports, as a beach towel, bath towel, scarf, pareo, yoga towel, blanket, as a wrap for your child - you name it. Perfect for sofas and dressing beds, the Hisako throws are also wonderful for sunbathing on or using as a machine-washable picnic blanket. These four seasons hammam towels are quickdrying, mould resistant and incredibly easy to clean making them a brilliant choice for allergy sufferers, red wine lovers and beachgoers. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Machine washable. Made in Portugal.





Consult before the	
General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, Outlet
Brand	Ukiyo
Color	black, green, grey, navy, pink
Material	Cotton, Recycled cotton
Есо	true
PMS main colour	539, 5555, 7521, Black, Cool Grey 6
Item Height CM	1
Item Dimensions	180 x 100 x 1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	600
Item Weight Gross Gr	603
Item Box Length CM	46
Item Box Width CM	34
Item Box Height CM	4
Item Box Dimensions	46 x 34 x 4 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	60
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	40
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 40 x 40 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,9
Outer Carton Qty	16
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	10
Max Print Area Default	200 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	Embroidery, Leather badge
Print Code Default	Embroidery
Print Technique Default	Embroidery
Print Position Default	towel
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#003049, #3D332B, #779182, #B5B2AA, #CCAE9C
Item Length CM	180
Item Width CM	100
Countries of Origin	PRT

Product description: